Qualitative Analysis Report

Data Filename  TOX21_201680_TMS.D Sample Name 110_Tox21_201680_TMS_a
Position -54 Instrument Name 5975C_MR
User Name Long Acq Method C1_28-0_2_520_mt384_sndv.M

User Chromatograms

%10 5 |+ TIC Scan TOX21_201680_TMS.D
21.438 1

10.975

8.951

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
Counts vs. Acquisition Time (min)

x10 5 |GC1 - A:Flame lonization Detector Signal #1 Translated from ChemStation FID1A.CH Signal File T...
6 21.434
5,
4
3,
2,
10.975
", 8951 | |
0l )
8 9 10 11 12 13 _14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
Response Units vs. Acquisition Time (min)
MW Confirmed, Purity>90%
CH,
O
H,C \/\/\/CH3
@)
PubChem s

Agilent Technologies Page 1 of 4 Printed at: 10:17 AM on: 5/14/2014


http://pubchem.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/summary/summary.cgi?sid=144208878

Qualitative Analysis Report

User Spectra
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Spectrum Source
Peak (4) in "+ TIC Scan"
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Spectrum Source
Peak (7) in "+ TIC Scan"
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